

\$~24

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 5893/2017

REKHA RANI

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Sanjoy Ghose, Advocate

versus

M/S SHAHI EXPORT PVT LIMITED

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Vishal Vij & Mr. Deepak
Thukral, Advocates

ORDER

%

06.11.2017

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court in pre-lunch session.

List on 9.1.2018.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

NOVEMBER 06, 2017

tp