



\$~27

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 5893/2017**

REKHA RANI

..... Petitioner

Through:

versus

M/S SHAHI EXPORT PVT LIMITED

..... Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI

ORDER

%

14.03.2022

No time left.

List on 13.10.2022.

REKHA PALLI, J

MARCH 14, 2022/ AB